CPTC Thermistor：：：：TPM Type
SMD CPTC Thermistor for Automotive Application
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL Co., LTD.                    1                 www.thinking.com.tw    2011.06
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
� Features
1. RoHS compliant
2. Thermistor chip with lead-free tinned terminations
3. EIA size 0603,0805

temperature
(℃℃℃℃)
Resistance
(ΩΩΩΩ)
Max.
Voltage
(V)
Operating
Temperature
Range(℃℃℃℃)
Safety
Approvals Part No.
Size
(EIA)
Ts 25℃℃℃℃ Ts - 5℃℃℃℃ Ts + 5℃℃℃℃ Vdc TL~TU UL cUL
TPM1S471P065RA 65±5 -40～+150 √ √
TPM1S471P075RA 75±5 -40～+150 √ √
TPM1S471P085RA 85±5 -40～+150 √ √
TPM1S471P095RA 95±5 -40～+150 √ √
TPM1S471P105RA 105±5 -40～+150 √ √
TPM1S471P115RA 115±5 -40～+150 √ √
TPM1S471P125RA 125±5 -40～+150 √ √
TPM1S471P135RA
0603
135±5
470 ≦4,700 ≧4,700 32
-40～+150 √ √
TPM2S471P065RA 65±5 -40～+150 √ √
TPM2S471P075RA 75±5 -40～+150 √ √
TPM2S471P085RA 85±5 -40～+150 √ √
TPM2S471P095RA 95±5 -40～+150 √ √
TPM2S471P105RA 105±5 -40～+150 √ √
TPM2S471P115RA 115±5 -40～+150 √ √
TPM2S471P125RA 125±5 -40～+150 √ √
TPM2S471P135RA
0805
135±5
470 ≦4,700 ≧4,700 32

Ts (℃℃℃℃)
THINKING
Part Number
Murata
Part Number
EPCOS
Part Number
65±5 TPM1S471P065RA PRF18BG471QS2RB --
75±5 TPM1S471P075RA PRF18BF471QS2RB --
85±5 TPM1S471P085RA PRF18BE471QS2RB --
95±5 TPM1S471P095RA PRF18BD471QS2RB --
105±5 TPM1S471P105RA PRF18BC471QS2RB --
115±5 TPM1S471P115RA PRF18BB471QS2RB --
125±5 TPM1S471P125RA PRF18BA471QS2RB --
0603 470Ω
135±5 TPM1S471P135RA PRF18AR471QS2RB --
CPTC Thermistor：：：：TPM Type
SMD CPTC Thermistor for Automotive Application
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL Co., LTD.                    9                 www.thinking.com.tw    2011.06
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Sensing
Temperature
Size
(EIA)
R25
Ts (℃℃℃℃)
THINKING
Part Number
Murata
Part Number
EPCOS
Part Number
65±5 TPM2S471P065RA -- --
75±5 TPM2S471P075RA -- --
85±5 TPM2S471P085RA -- --
95±5 TPM2S471P095RA -- --
105±5 TPM2S471P105RA -- --
115±5 TPM2S471P115RA -- --
125±5 TPM2S471P125RA -- --
0805 470Ω
135±5 TPM2S471P135RA -- --